
Direction: Deccan Gymkhana

77 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

84 bus Time Schedule
Deccan Gymkhana Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:00 - 18:30

Monday 06:00 - 18:30

Tuesday 06:00 - 18:30

Wednesday 06:00 - 18:30

Thursday 06:00 - 18:30

Friday 06:00 - 18:30

Saturday 06:00 - 18:30

84 bus Info
Direction: Deccan Gymkhana
Stops: 77
Trip Duration: 128 min
Line Summary:

84 bus Line Map

The 84 bus line (Deccan Gymkhana) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Deccan Gymkhana: 06:00 - 18:30(2) Mutha Gaon: 06:35 - 21:15
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 84 bus station near you and find out when is the next 84 bus arriving.

84 bus time schedule & line map

Deccan Gymkhana Get The App84

Mutha Gaon

Morewadi Phata Mutha

Primary Health Centre Mutha

ZP School Bharekarwadi

Bharekarwadi Mutha Road

Viraj Company Mutha Road

Kondhur Phata

Kalbhairav Mandir

Potewadi Wasti

Sahyadari Krushi Paryatan Warpe Farm

Bhagatwadi

Kulaki

Bahuli Gaon

Sutar Wasti Bahuli

Gaikwadwadi

Anisha Poultry Farm

Katawadi

Saurabh Poultry Farm

Trimurti Poultry Farm

Sangrun Phata

Poultry Farm Sangrun
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Pate Developers Sangrun

Sangrun

Pate Developers Sangrun

Poultry Farm Sangrun

Sangrun Phata

Lucky Farm

Splendor Country Club Gate No.2

Splendor Country Club Gate No.1

Mandvi Budruk

Mandvi Khurd

Karanjkar Wasti Mandvi

Khadakwadi Phata

Khadakwadi

Khadakwadi School

Aaglambe Odha

Elina Farms Kudje

Aaglambe Phata

Kudje Wasti

Kudje Gaon

ZP School Kudje Gaon

Dhumal Tali

Donger Matha

Peacock Garden

Khadakwasla Dharan Stores

Khadakwasla Phata

NDA Gate No.10

Damini Lawns NDA Road

Kondhwa Gate

Kondhwa Dhawade

Bhimnagar NDA Road

Uttam Nagar

Ahire Gate / More Colony



Direction: Mutha Gaon

77 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

84 bus Time Schedule
Mutha Gaon Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:35 - 21:15

Monday 06:35 - 21:15

Tuesday 06:35 - 21:15

Wednesday 06:35 - 21:15

Thursday 06:35 - 21:15

Friday 06:35 - 21:15

Ingale Colony

Deshmukhwadi

Shivane Gaon

Shinde Bridge NDA Road

Dhangar Baba / Dudhane Wasti

Ganpati Matha

Dnyanesh Society

Malwadi

Warje Gaon

Tapodham Society

Galinde Path

Karve Nagar

Vadacha Stop

Vandevi Mandir Karve Road

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Kothrud Stand

Karve Putala

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

SNDT College

Sonal Hall

Garware College

Deccan Corner

Deccan Gymkhana

Deccan Gymkhana

Deccan Corner (To Karve Road)

Garware College

Sonal Hall

SNDT College

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/84/217971620/8208749/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-217971620&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Deccan%20Gymkhana


Saturday 06:35 - 21:15

84 bus Info
Direction: Mutha Gaon
Stops: 77
Trip Duration: 128 min
Line Summary:

84 bus Line Map

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Karve Putala

Kothrud Stand

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Vandevi Mandir Karve Road

Vadacha Stop

Karve Nagar

Galinde Path

Tapodham Society

Warje Gaon

Malwadi

Dnyanesh Society

Ganpati Matha

Dhangar Baba / Dudhane Wasti

Shinde Bridge NDA Road

Shivane Gaon

Deshmukhwadi

Ingale Colony

Ahire Gate / More Colony

Uttam Nagar

Bhimnagar NDA Road

Kondhwa Dhawade

Kondhwa Gate

Damini Lawns NDA Road

NDA Gate No.10

Khadakwasla Phata

Khadakwasla Dharan Stores

Peacock Garden

Donger Matha

Dhumal Tali

ZP School Kudje Gaon

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/84/217971620/8208749/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-217971620&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Deccan%20Gymkhana
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/84/217971620/8208749/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-217971620&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Deccan%20Gymkhana


Kudje Gaon

Kudje Wasti

Aaglambe Phata

Elina Farms Kudje

Aaglambe Odha

Khadakwadi School

Khadakwadi

Khadakwadi Phata

Karanjkar Wasti Mandvi

Mandvi Khurd

Mandvi Budruk

Splendor Country Club Gate No.1

Splendor Country Club Gate No.2

Lucky Farm

Sangrun Phata

Poultry Farm Sangrun

Pate Developers Sangrun

Sangrun

Pate Developers Sangrun

Poultry Farm Sangrun

Sangrun Phata

Trimurti Poultry Farm

Saurabh Poultry Farm

Katawadi

Anisha Poultry Farm

Gaikwadwadi

Sutar Wasti Bahuli

Bahuli Gaon

Kulaki

Bhagatwadi

Sahyadari Krushi Paryatan Warpe Farm

Potewadi Wasti



84 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Kalbhairav Mandir

Kondhur Phata

Viraj Company Mutha Road

Bharekarwadi Mutha Road

ZP School Bharekarwadi

Primary Health Centre Mutha

Morewadi Phata Mutha

Mutha Gaon


